Rosedale Combined Prize Meeting, 19th & 20th March 2011

NAME

A GRADE
GRENFELL
GRENNESS
RHODES
DAVIES
GARCIA
HAWES
HULETT
TATTERSON
GORDON
BREWSTER
HENRY

B GRADE
COOK
GRENNESS
HULETT
ASTILL
SERRADURA
KAY

DOIG

C GRADE
MCRAE
MCKENNA
JACKSON
MCCORMACK
WALTON
EDWARDS
COOTE

Geoff
Warren
Trevor
Helen
Michael
Bernie
Peter
Ken

lan
David
Owen

Brad
Soula
Carol
Bill
John
Garry
Graham

Richard
Brian
Ross
Myles
Garry
Noel
Laurie

CLuB

Bendigo
Castlemaine
Castlemaine
Bacchus Marsh
Euroa

Bacchus Marsh
Geelong

Sale

Warragul/Drouin

Grantville
Collingwood

Stratford/Maffra
Castlemaine
Geelong

Sale

Yarram

Yarram
Fitzroy/Caulfield

Sale

Moe
Yarram
Lang Lang
Lang Lang
DVUY
Lang Lang

300Y

50.09
50.03
49.06
49.06
50.04
49.05
49.03
50.06
50.04

0.00

0.00

47.02
47.04
47.02
46.04
45.02
48.02

0.00

43.01
46.03
46.01
47.04
0.00
0.00
0.00

500Y

50.06
48.04
49.05
50.02
50.05
50.03
50.03
48.04
48.05

0.00

0.00

47.03
41.01
45.00
46.01
44.01
45.03

0.00

44.03
46.03
46.02
46.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

600Y

50.07
50.07
49.04
47.06
49.01
50.05
48.04
47.03
48.04

0.00

0.00

48.04
48.03
48.06
42.00
46.01
43.01

0.00

45.01
41.00
38.01
43.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

DAY 1

AGG

150.22
148.14
147.15
146.14
149.10
149.13
147.10
145.13
146.13

0.00

0.00

142.09
136.08
140.08
134.05
135.04
136.06

0.00

132.05
133.06
130.04
136.08
0.00
0.00
0.00

800Y 900Y 1000Y

50.06
49.06
50.02
50.07
49.05
49.03
48.04
48.04
48.03
49.03
49.04

50.04
47.02
48.03
37.01
37.00

0.00
45.01

47.02
48.02
44.03
46.00
47.04
45.03
37.00

50.04
50.06
49.07
45.04
47.03
46.04
49.03
45.01
41.01
50.04
45.00

49.04
46.00
46.03
38.01
37.02

0.00
38.00

42.01
44.01
42.01
35.00
43.00
35.00
36.02

48.02
46.02
46.05
46.04
41.03
41.01
39.01
44.02
46.01
46.03
42.03

43.01
45.01
39.02
34.00
33.02

0.00
40.00

41.02
36.02
33.00
29.00
47.06
42.03
44.02

DAY 2

AGG

148.12
145.14
145.14
141.15
137.11
136.08
136.08
137.07
135.05
145.10
136.07

142.09
138.03
133.08
109.02
107.04

0.00
123.01

130.05
128.05
119.04
110.00
137.10
122.06
117.04

GRAND

AGG

298.34
293.28
292.29
287.29
286.21
285.21
283.18
282.20
281.18
145.10
136.07

284.18
274.11
273.16
243.07
242.08
136.06
123.01

262.10
261.11
249.08
246.08
137.10
122.06
117.04



F STANDARD A
HOUSTON
OSBORN
JONKER

LEWIS

ELAND

F STANDARD B
ABOLTINS
WRIGHT
LISTER-BEST
FAHY

JONES
PHELAN
HAAS
JONKER
GEACH

NEIL

F OPEN
FRASER
DOLMAN
KNEEBONE
NEIL
GIDDENS
MACFARLANE
GIDDENS
WAITES

Bruce
Noel
Phil
Tom
John

Peter
Alan
John
Denis
Cliff
Greg
Ron
Di
Chris
Rob

Alan
Rod
Bruce
Ritchie
Phil
Wayne
Michelle
Mike

Sale
Stratford/Maffra
Wangaratta
Grantville
Fitzroy/Caulfield

Moe

Lang Lang

Sale
Stratford/Maffra
Sale

Yarram
Werribee
Wangaratta

Moe

Grantville

Stratford/Maffra
Stratford/Maffra
Wangaratta
Grantville
Stratford/Maffra
Bendigo
Stratford/Maffra
Warragul/Droiun

56.03
57.04
60.02
57.02

0.00

59.03
58.01
58.04
57.05
55.03
53.00
59.04
59.07
57.05
48.02

59.03
59.05
60.05
59.05
58.02
59.06
60.06
59.05

56.04
54.02
55.02
56.02

0.00

53.02
53.02
53.02
53.01
56.02
55.03
57.01
54.02
53.01

2.00

59.04
57.02
59.03
56.05
56.03
56.02
58.06
57.02

58.04
60.03
53.01
55.02

0.00

57.04
56.03
56.03
50.00
53.00
53.02
54.02
54.01
56.03
51.01

57.02
59.04
52.01
57.04
58.03
56.01
57.03
56.03

170.11
171.09
168.05
168.06

0.00

169.09
167.06
167.09
160.06
164.05
161.05
170.07
167.10
166.09
101.03

175.09
175.11
171.09
172.14
172.08
171.09
175.15
172.10

55.03 54.02
57.02 54.03
50.01 51.00
0.00 0.00
54.01 49.00

57.05 53.04
56.03 49.00
55.02 52.00
55.02 51.01
58.04 44.00
53.02 50.00
58.03 43.01
51.01 47.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

59.06 57.02
60.05 58.04
60.05 55.03
59.03 57.03
59.02 55.02
57.06 52.01
60.04 46.01
0.00 0.00

54.00
51.00
47.00

0.00
50.00

52.01
52.00
45.01
52.02
52.01
48.00
40.00
40.00

0.00

0.00

54.04
50.00
51.01
47.00
48.01
49.00
38.00

0.00

163.05
162.05
148.01

0.00
153.01

162.10
157.03
152.03
158.05
154.05
151.02
141.04
138.02

0.00

0.00

170.12
168.09
166.09
163.06
162.05
158.07
144.05

0.00

333.16
333.14
316.06
168.06
153.01

331.19
324.09
319.12
318.11
318.10
312.07
311.11
305.12
166.09
101.03

345.21
343.20
337.18
335.20
334.13
329.16
319.20
172.10



